
Date Day Time Location Topic Presenter 

6/6/2023 Tues 9:00a KCRB 1016 Welcome & Orientation (group 1) Drs. Grace Gill & Naoki Oshimori 

6/12/2023 Mon 12:00p KCRB 6020 Lunch check-in group 1 Dr. Naoki Oshimori 

6/16/2023 Fri by 5:00p  Group #1 Hypothesis and Objectives Report 
DUE 

 

6/20/2023 Tues 9:00a KCRB 1016 Welcome & Orientation (group 2) Drs. Grace Gill & Naoki Oshimori 

6/20/2023 Tues 3:00 - 
6:00pm 

KCRB 1011  
(3PM)_KCRB 
L1004  

(3:30-6:00pm) 
Poster Session and Reception Drs. Grace Gill & Naoki Oshimori 

meet with interns in KCRB 1011 at 3PM 

6/21/2023 Wed 8:30a TBD Optimizing Mentoring Relationships Drs. Grace Gill & Shandee Dixon 

6/23/2023 Fri 8:30a TBD Ethics in research Dr. John Brigande 

6/26/2023 Mon 8:30a KCRB 1016 Breakfast & Check-in (group 2)  

6/26/2023 Mon 12:00p KCRB 1000 Intern Lunch Lunch is on us! This is an optional time to check-
in and socialize with your fellow interns. 

6/28/2023 Wed 8:30a KCRB 1011 Model systems in biologic science Dr. Melissa Wong 

6/30/2023 Fri 8:30a KCRB 1011 How to organize an effective talk or poster Dr. Sarah Andres 

6/30/2023 Fri by 5:00p  Group #2 Hypothesis and Objectives Report 
DUE 

 

7/3/2023 Mon 12:00p KCRB 1000 Intern Lunch Lunch is on us! This is an optional time to check-
in and socialize with your fellow interns. 

7/4/2023 Tues HOLIDAY 

7/5/2023 Wed 8:30a KCRB 1011 How to read a scientific manuscript Dr. Sud Anand 

7/7/2023 Fri 8:30a KCRB 1011 Non-human primate systems Dr. Shawn Chavez 

7/10/2023 Mon 12:00p KCRB 1000 Intern Lunch Lunch is on us! This is an optional time to check-
in and socialize with your fellow interns. 

7/13/2023 Thurs 12-1:30p RLSB 3A001 Summer Welcome Lunch for all high school 
and undergraduate interns 

Dr. Susan Shugerman 

7/14/2023 Fri 8:30a KCRB 6111 Journal Club Dr. Reed Hawkins 

7/17/2023 Mon 12:00p KCRB 6020 Intern Lunch Lunch is on us! This is an optional time to check-
in and socialize with your fellow interns. 

7/19/2023 Wed 8:30a KCRB 6111 Critical Thinking Dr. Alison Fryer 

7/21/2023 Fri 8:30a KCRB 6111 Science/Career Path Dr. Fikadu Tafesse 

7/24/2023 Mon 12:00p KCRB 1000 Intern Lunch Lunch is on us! This is an optional time to check-
in and socialize with your fellow interns. 

7/26/2023 Wed 8:30a KCRB 1011 MSTP program Dr. David Jacoby 

7/28/2023 Fri 8:30a KCRB 1011 Student Career Panel discussion 
Mizhan Gilard (MSTP), Ari Sattler (Marks Lab), 
Ubaldo De La Torre (Jacoby Lab), Kayla Nguyen 
(Oshimori Lab) 



7/31/2023 Mon 12:00p KCRB 1000 Intern Lunch Lunch is on us! This is an optional time to check-
in and socialize with your fellow interns. 

8/2/2023 Wed 8:30a KCRB 1011 Cancer Research Career Panel Discussion Lauren Hayashi, Oncology Clinical Research 
Manager 
Jessica Currier, PhD, Community Outreach, 
Research and Engagement, research equity of 
access to healthcare  
Ryan Sinit, Clinical Research Associate 
Carrie D’Andrea, BSN, RN, Sarcoma Research 
Nurse 

8/2/2023 Wed 1-3:00p OHSU Auditorium 
Marquam Hill 

Panel with OHSU Admissions staff, and 
OHSU Student panel 

Dr. Susan Shugerman 

 8/4/2023 Fri 8:30a KCRB 1011 Personal essay writing Dr. Rachel Dresbeck  

8/7/2023 Mon 12:00p KCRB 6020 Intern Lunch Lunch is on us! This is an optional time to check-
in and socialize with your fellow interns. 

8/9/2023 Wed 8:30a KCRB 6111 Poster prep and practice Dr. Grace Gill and Dr. Naoki Oshimori 

8/11/2023 Fri 1:00 - 
4:00p 

KCRB Ceremony and Poster session CURE, CDCB@KCI 

 


